

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area

Name of Work: Repairing of Road, drain from Shivcharan Sahu House to Anganbadi and Near Jhaman Rana House and Providing Guard wall for Boli Pond at Kumrang Kala under Amrapali OCP of A-C Area, CCL. ( e-NIT No: 01 of 2025-26)

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Not Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with	64.05	cum	1976.00	126562.80	INR One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Eighty Only
2	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size).	39.04	cum	5308.24	207233.69	INR Two Lakh Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty Three and Paise Sixty Nine Only
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding 1:1½:3 (1 Cement: 1½ coarse sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size).	73.20	cum	6839.97	500685.80	INR Five Lakh Six Hundred & Eighty Five and Paise Eighty Only
4	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form work for : Foundations, footings, bases for columns.	81.60	sqm	243.46	19866.34	INR Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Thirty Four Only
5	Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts & leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement of table No. 300-2	43.92	cum	189.00	8300.88	INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Paise Eighty Eight Only
6	Open Surface drain.	40.00	mtr	748.27	29930.80	INR Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty and Paise Eighty Only
7	Earth work in excavation of foundation of structures as per drawing and technical specification, including setting out, construction of shoring and bracing, removal of stumps and other deleterious matter, dressing of sides and bottom, backfilling the excavation earth to the extent required and utilising the remaining earth locally for road work. Mechanical Means.	101.70	cum	159.70	16241.49	INR Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred & Forty One and Paise Forty Nine Only
8	Supplying and filling in plinth with Local sand under floors incl. watering , ramming consolidating and dressing complete.	7.38	cum	848.07	6258.76	INR Six Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Eight and Paise Seventy Six Only
9	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering & shuttering all work up to plinth level 1:3:6 ( 1 cement : 3 coars sand 6 graded stone agg 20 mm nominal size.	10.85	cum	6062.10	65773.79	INR Sixty Five Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise Seventy Nine Only
10	Random rubble masonry with hard stone in foundation and plinth including levelling up with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) upto plinth level with :Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand).	151.92	cum	5151.90	782676.65	INR Seven Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy Six and Paise Sixty Five Only
11	Providing weep holes in Brick masonry/Plain/ Reinforced concrete abutment, wing wall/ return wall with 100 mm dia AC pipe, extending through the full width of the structure with slope of 1V :20H towards drawing face. Complete as per drawing and Technical Specifications.	56.00	each	144.00	8064.00	INR Eight Thousand & Sixty Four Only
12	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level :1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand (zone III) derived from natural sources : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources.	2.36	cum	6461.34	15248.76	INR Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred & Forty Eight and Paise Seventy Six Only
13	Pointing on stone work with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 fine sand) : raised and cut pointing.	83.50	sqm	430.83	35974.31	INR Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Four and Paise Thirty One Only
14	Filling available excv.earth (excl. rock) in trenches,plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layer not exceeding 20cm in depth consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5m.	33.56	cum	158.00	5302.48	INR Five Thousand Three Hundred & Two and Paise Forty Eight Only
15	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>1828120.54</b>	INR Eighteen Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred & Twenty and Paise Fifty Four Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			<b>Select</b>		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

INR Zero Only